Outdoor Domes
Features
* Greater than 480 Lines of Resolution
* 18x12, 22x12, 23x12, and 26x12 zoom available
* Up to 80 presets with 24 characters each
* Auto iris, auto focus, backlight compensation
* Wide dynamic range
* Proportional high-speed pan and tilt and automatic flip

Tel: 1-888-685-2002       Tel: 1-732-355-9100        Fax: 1-732-355-9101     sales@infinova.net
Super
Order information
Dome
V1745A Outdoor dome camera, NTSC color, >480 TVL, 18x12, 1.0 lux
V1746A Outdoor dome camera, NTSC color, >480 TVL, 22x12, 0.1 lux
V1747A Outdoor dome camera, NTSC color, >480 TVL, 23x12, day(color, 0.1lux)/night(black, 0.01lux)
V1748A Outdoor dome camera, NTSC color, >480 TVL, 26x12, day(color, 1.0 or 0.07 lux)/night(black, 0.15 or 0.01 lux)
Please consult the part number guide on page 2 for complete part numbering information.
Dome Installation Mounts
For use with V1740 series outdoor domes
Model Description
V1761 Wall mount (complete set)
V1762 Corner mount (complete set)
V1763 Pole mount (complete set)
V1764 Pendant mount (complete set)
V1765 Parapet (over the roof) mount (complete set)
December 2005
V1740 Series
V1740 Series Outdoor Domes
Type Bubble 18x Color 0.7 lux 22x Color 0.1 lux 23x Color/BW 0.01 lux 26x Color/BW 0.01 lux
Standard Clear V1725A-C0C2C V1726A-C0C2C V1727A-C0C2C V1728A-C0C2C
Standard Smoked V1725A-C0S2C V1726A-C0S2C V1727A-C0S2C V1728A-C0S2C
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1725A-C0C3C V1726A-C0C3C V1727A-C0C3C V1728A-C0C3C
Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1725A-C0S3C V1726A-C0S3C V1727A-C0S3C V1728A-C0S3C
Standard Clear V1725A-C1C2C V1726A-C1C2C V1727A-C1C2C V1728A-C1C2C
Standard Smoked V1725A-C1S2C V1726A-C1S2C V1727A-C1S2C V1728A-C1S2C
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1725A-C1C3C V1726A-C1C3C V1727A-C1C3C V1728A-C1C3C
Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1725A-C1S3C V1726A-C1S3C V1727A-C1S3C V1728A-C1S3C
Standard Clear V1725A-C0C2B V1726A-C0C2B V1727A-C0C2B V1728A-C0C2B
Standard Smoked V1725A-C0S2B V1726A-C0S2B V1727A-C0S2B V1728A-C0S2B
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1725A-C0C3B V1726A-C0C3B V1727A-C0C3B V1728A-C0C3B
Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1725A-C0S3B V1726A-C0S3B V1727A-C0S3B V1728A-C0S3B
Standard Clear V1725A-C1C2B V1726A-C1C2B V1727A-C1C2B V1728A-C1C2B
Standard Smoked V1725A-C1S2B V1726A-C1S2B V1727A-C1S2B V1728A-C1S2B
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1725A-C1C3B V1726A-C1C3B V1727A-C1C3B V1728A-C1C3B
Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1725A-C1S3B V1726A-C1S3B V1727A-C1S3B V1728A-C1S3B
Standard Clear V1745A-C0C2C V1746A-C0C2C V1747A-C0C2C V1748A-C0C2C
Standard Smoked V1745A-C0S2C V1746A-C0S2C V1747A-C0S2C V1748A-C0S2C
Vandal-Resistant Clear V1745A-C0C3C V1746A-C0C3C V1747A-C0C3C V1748A-C0C3C
Vandal-Resistant Smoked V1745A-C0S3C V1746A-C0S3C V1747A-C0S3C V1748A-C0S3C